

used Name: Siomon Tree TO Maimeja Yadon Yaf

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY (6707)

BENI PAIT

DIVISION

BTSIT

SUB-DIVISION

MBN-VA12

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agnes McC-A-1x CONST.

315th Island

Abstract of Cash

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Softly cut pipe					
amp- $\frac{1}{12}$ - BND					
Cost @ Rs 2485 = 08/100					14910.00
2) Clearing & grubbing					
amp- $\frac{2}{12}$ - 0.27 Hect					
Cost @ Rs 49496 = 20/Hect					13362.00
3) Placing concrete					
amp- $\frac{1}{16}$ - 528.70 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3221 = 000/m ³					1702953.00
4) Placing concrete in excavation					
amp- $\frac{4}{12}$ - 59.60 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 260 = 59/m ³					15531.00
5) Placing concrete					
amp- $\frac{6}{12}$ - 9.20 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 6117 = 92/m ³					56285.00
6) Placing concrete in sub-str					
amp- $\frac{7}{12}$ - 62.42 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 6989 = 14/m ³					1436262.00
7) Placing concrete in pipe					
amp- $\frac{8}{12}$ - 15.00 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3924 = 13/m ³					59012.00
8) Placing concrete					
amp- $\frac{9}{12}$ - 15.628 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 74 = 10/m ³					1158.00
9) Placing concrete					
amp- $\frac{2}{12}$ - 220.15 m ³					

Continuation

Cost @ Rs 3924 = 900/m³ — 878376.00

Rs 3118898.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) p/v CO Pavement m ²					
amp - 1/2 - 106.05 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 7879 = 17/m ²					1814376.200
11) p/v prime Coat (SS ₁)					
amp - 3/17 - 2272.50 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 41 = 55/m ²					94422.00
12) p/v tack Coat (RS ₁)					
amp - 4/18 - 2272.50 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 14 = 09/m ²					32020.00
13) p/v m ss					
amp - 5/18 - 2272.50 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 208 = 60/m ²					474094.200

14) p/v Kilometres					
amp - 6/18 (i) 1 km - 2 No					
Cost @ Rs 2440 = 02/No					4880.00
(ii) 200m Stone - 3 No					
Cost @ Rs 641 = 39/No					1924.00
15) p/v Trutti C sign					
amp - 7/18 (i) 600mm Δ - 6 No					
Cost @ Rs 3307 = 54/No					19845.00
(ii) 600mm x 450mm □ - 4 No					
Cost @ Rs 4319 = 12/No					17277.00
16) p/v Road marking 2.7					
amp - 8/18 - 120.00 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 73540/m ²					88248.00

Continuation

Rs 1547036.00

Sch. XLV—Form NO. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) pin Road Marking					
amp - 7/8 - 35.00m ²					
Curr @ 25 820 ± 58/m ²					828720 ± 0
18) pin mmqsy Board					
amp - 10/9 - 5 MV					
Curr @ 25 10798 ± 36					853992 ± 00
19) pin Subgrade					
amp - 1/9 - 237.85m ²					
Curr @ 25 176 ± 75/m ²					877390 ± 00
20) Cast ⁿ of embankment					
amp - 25 1/9 1000m ² - 214.35m ²					
Curr @ 25 175 ± 11/m ²					87535 ± 00

Continuation